CITY OF SANTAFE
BIDS RECEIVED 5/31/2022 2pm/Opening
200 Lincoln Ave., Room 122, or P.O. Box 909, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-0909
Fran Dunaway, CPO
ITB #22/41/B - Analytical Water Quality Testing Services for Buckman Direct Diversion
Date Company E-Mail Phone #
5/131/2022 PACE LABS Brooke.Kelton@pacelabs.com 615-630-8196
Analytes Cost for Water sample Cost for Solid Sample
Gross alpha $56.00 $66.00
Gross beta $56.00 $66.00
Strontium-90 $140.00 $150.00
Americium-24 $140.00 $150.00
Ac-228
Bi-212
Bi-214
Cs-137
Cs-134
Radionuclides by Co-60
Gamma Spec Na-22
K-40
Pa-234m
Pb-212
Pb-214
T1-208
Th-238
Neptunium -237 $140.00 $150.00
Plutonium (isotopic) $140.00 $150.00




Uranium (isptopic) $100.00 $110.00
PCBs $70.00 $70.00
Radium-226 $90.00 $100.00
Radium-228 $105.00 $115.00
Perchiorate $143.00 $143.00
Cyanide (special $52.00 $52.00

Circumstances)




Metals plus Hg

Al
Shb
As
Ba
Be
B
Cd
Ca
Cr
Co
Cu
Fe
Pb
Mn
Mg
Ni
K
Se
Ag
Na
TI
U
"4
Zn
Hg (Disso)
Hg (Total)

$27.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$25.00
$25.00

$27.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$25.00
$25.00

WITNESSES:

Kathy Sanchez
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R. Scott Gunter
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