CITY OF SANTA FE
BIDS RECEIVED 5/31/2022 2pm/Opening
200 Lincoln Ave., Room 122, or P.O. Box 909, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-0909
Fran Dunaway, CPO
ITB #22/41/B - Analytical Water Quality Testing Services for Buckman Direct Diversion

Date	Company	E-Mail	Phone #	
5/31/2022	PACE LABS  Analytes	Brooke.Kelton@pacelabs.com	615-630-8196 Cost for Solid Sample	
		Cost for Water sample		
	Gross alpha	\$56.00	\$66.00	
	Gross beta	\$56.00	\$66.00	
	Strontium-90	\$140.00	\$150.00	
	Americium-24	\$140.00	\$150.00	
Radionuclides by Gamma Spec	Gamma Spec Ac-228 Bi-212 Bi-214 Cs-137 Cs-134 Co-60 Na-22 K-40 Pa-234m Pb-212 Pb-214 T1-208 Th-238	\$150.00	\$160.00	
	Neptunium -237	\$140.00	\$150.00	
	Plutonium (isotopic)	\$140.00	\$150.00	

Uranium (isptopic)	\$100.00	\$110.00
PCBs	\$70.00	\$70.00
Radium-226	\$90.00	\$100.00
Radium-228	\$105.00	\$115.00
Perchlorate	\$143.00	\$143.00
Cyanide (special Circumstances)	\$52.00	\$52.00

T			
	Al	¢27.00	****
	Sb	\$27.00	\$27.00
		\$11.00	\$11.00
	As	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Ba	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Be	\$11.00	\$11.00
	В	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Cd	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Ca	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Cr	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Co	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Cu	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Fe	\$11.00	\$11.00
Metals plus Hg	Pb	\$11.00	\$11.00
motaro pido rig	Mn	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Mg	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Ni	\$11.00	\$11.00
	K	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Se	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Ag	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Na	\$11.00	\$11.00
	TI	\$11.00	\$11.00
	U	\$11.00	\$11.00
	V	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Zn	\$11.00	\$11.00
	Hg (Disso)	\$25.00	\$25.00
	Hg (Total)	\$25.00	I
	1.5 (1.5.12.)	Ψ20.00	\$25.00

WITNESSES:

Kathy Sanchez

R. Scott Gunter

Date:

Date: